Hallenbelegungsplan Schiitzenkeller 04.08.2025 - 10.08.2025

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

Schi
Sportschiitzen Handballdamen
G. Kempf
19:00-22:00

Schi
Sportschiitzen Jugend
G. Kempf
18:00-19:45

Schi
Sportschiitzen Erwachsene
G. Kempf
20:00-22:00




